RIVERSIDE RESOURCES INC.

RIVERSIDE RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: CA76927D1015

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/16 21:25:09

Price
0.155 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -6.06%(-0.01)

CA76927D1015

RRI

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

8 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.15 CAD (20,500)
0.16 CAD (2,500)
0.16 CAD

0.165 CAD

0.155 CAD

0.165 CAD
0.159656 CAD
112,000
17,881.50

16

6,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date
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2024/07/12 )
2024/07/12 2=
2024/07/09 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA76927D1015&ID_NOTATION=19082507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e58be0df2e8be191291ce8557ae95cac6f5cb4a76a6bb2188111b9a2d2929b3c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ccb82a7897687e539&time=1721309420&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=484965644b1a419ce4d444f452697eaab5466b8d0ce72b78f45ac615bcfd2350&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d7c308ef1b3a25a7a&time=1721309420&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70b574a4e30b5fdaebcffd410102e033145839ef2ea6a26a19a142131735e7ed&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1aced0ad30accc317&time=1721309420&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4e6519c664aa1f1d93e0045e862a3b43c6fd26d499f64e837725c472f4f9739d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=75b7511e13f8af5ff&time=1721309420&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39269d7cf99cbf047e051cd72c3fa645ef3929bd506965c3c82157d8e846b3a0&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4a1b7d752f373ad02&time=1721309420&tool=RSC

RIVERSIDE RESOURCES INC.

Details

2024/07/16 21:25:09

Price
0.155 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

O -6.06%(-0.01)

CA76927D1015

RRI

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

8 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.15 CAD (20,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.16 CAD (2,500)
Open 0.16 CAD
High 0.165 CAD
Low 0.155 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.165 CAD
VWAP 0.159656 CAD
Volume (pcs) 112,000
Trading volume 17,881.50
Number of trades 16
Last size 6,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +29.17% +3.33% -6.06%
Perf (abs.) +0.04 +0.01 -0.01
Beta 0.97 0.76 0.62
Volatility 86.00 88.55 80.06
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:25

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:02
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:12
17

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 20:41

Issues 16

0.156 CAD (73,698)
0.144 CAD (58,145)
0.145 CAD (56,695)
0.134 CAD (47,543)
0.175 CAD (2024/04/04)
0.100 CAD (2024/02/12)
0.180 CAD (2023/08/01)
0.100 CAD (2024/02/12)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.155 CAD 0.02 16

0.0955 EUR 0.00 1

0.094 EUR 0.00 1

0.115USD 0.02 13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=19082507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80222375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34031882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20131861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20131861

RIVERSIDE RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
L& RIVERSID
RESOURCES INC

Contact Details
RIVERSIDE RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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